XR-1015/1016
...the analog plus companyTM
Seventh Order Elliptic
Low Pass Filters
Rev. 1.01
�1995
EXAR Corporation, 48720 Kato Road, Fremont, CA 94538 � (510) 668-7000 � FAX (510) 668-7017
September 1996-4

used to strobe an analog-to-digital converter or to
synchronize any additional circuits in the system.
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part No. Package
Operating
Temperature Range
XR-1015CN 8 Lead  300 Mil CDIP 0°C to 70°C
XR-1015CP 8 Lead 300 Mil PDIP 0°C to 70°C
XR-1016CN 14 Lead  300 Mil CDIP 0°C to 70°C
XR-1016CP 14 Lead  300 Mil PDIP 0°C to 70°C
XR-1016CD 16 Lead  300 Mil JEDEC SOIC 0°C to 70°C
XR-1015/1016
2
Rev. 1.01
BLOCK DIAGRAM
Figure 1.  XR-1015 Block Diagram
7 Pole Elliptic
Low Pass
Filter
Filter